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Stores

STORES.

Large store room on S. 16th St.. adjoin-
ing the Castle lintel.

Large barn and sheds, suitable for coal
or feed yard, on ., 24th St. Only 140. '

N. P. DODGE & CO..

Realtors. 16th and H.irny St.

Business Rental Opportunity.
Three-stor- y on a permanent trans-

fer corner In Omaha. Will rent all
or part. Let me know your wants at
once. Box 6040, Bee.

STORE ROOM.
$11 N 24th St., 20x70. excellent location
for barber shop. $35.00.

2310 Cuming, 30x90, $65.00.
2569 Farnam, 30x120, $175.00
1113 Harnev, 2d floor. 22x90. $,".0 0"

A. P. TUKEY & SON,
REALTORS,

6JO First Nat Hk. Bldg. Phone p. 502.

STORES FOR RENT.
425 8, 25th Ae $13.00

1609 N. 24th St 17.50
1064 S. 20th St., 30x60. with base-

ment 2S.00
2417 "N" St., 20x40 46.00

ARMSTROXG-WALS- CO.,
Realtors.

T ler ir.3. 333 Securities VlMg.
1728 ST. MARY'S AVE, 2 fronts, 21XS0,

$70.00.
1726 St. Mary's Ave.. 18x40. $40.00.
1219 Farnam St., 18x47. $75,00.

311 South 13th St. 2d fl 2,300 sq. ft.,
$85.00.

415 South 11th St.. $6 3 00.
FIRST TRUST COMPANY, REALTORS.
400 First National Bank Bldg T. 500.

BRAND NEW STORE ROOM,
682$ North 24th St.

' Brand, new brick building with fine
store room, 26x60 ft. mod. windows, elec.
trie light. This is a splendid opportunityfor a druggist. In charge of

PAYNE- & SLATER CO., (REALTORS.)
t,i umana Nat. mug. Phone P. 1016

CAFE OR STO REf O R RE NT.
First floor Keen hotel, 316 South 18th

street. Complete furnishings and fix-
tures Installed can be bought If desired.

ARMSTRONG-WALS- H CO.,
REALTORS.

Tyler 1636. 838 Securities Bldg.
14U HARNEY ST., etorn, JsHtTs"!,

" itrThl
heart of Omaha's best retail district.

2100 Cuming St., modern pressed brick
store building, corner room, In good lo-
cation.

CITY TRUST COMPACT,
16th and Harney Sts. Phone Doug. 7S9.

2 FLOORS and basement. eacTi '22x120, fac-ln- g

on Farnam street, for rent about Au-

gust 1; modem; freight elevator; $100 per
month.
FIRST TRUST COMPANY. REALTORS,
400 First National Bank Bldg T. GOO.

HANK FLOOR A nice large room, suitable
for light wholesale business. Ao some
nice offices. Located In tho Bromlev
Building at 210 S. 18th St.

I. N. HAMMOND, Agent.
DESIRABLE store room, modern front,

metal celling, steam heat, 624-62- 6 So.
16th St.; size 32x60; 'can be subdivided;
low rent. Conrad Young, 823 Brandels
Theater Bldg. Douglas 1571,

EoW-PrToE-
'

rnoderu , of ii7elT":rnam
Bldg., 13th and Farnam. (Old First Nat
Bank Bldg.)

FIRST TRUST CO., Tyler 500.

NEW, modern stores on Leavenworth, be-
tween 24th and 25th Sts. Low rent.

jrOHN W. ROBBINS, 1802 FARNAM.
SMALL modern store room, steam heat,

1513 Capitol Ave. Conrad Young, 322
Jiranoels Theater, Doug-In-

s 1671.
MODERN store 16th St., "near postoffice'.

$75. O. P. Stebblns. 1610 Chicago.
MODERN store, cor. 16th and Cass. Choice

location. O. PStebblns, 1610 Chicago.
TWb"-sfOR- brick" bunding, 'Mi Leaven-jwort- h,

reasonable rent, Doug. 6947
BR1CKT bul fdingp3iioors, DodgoSt.; $ ()jj00

sq. ft. E. 11. Bonner Co., D. 8406.

Office and Desk Room.
CHOICE office space, Balrd Bldg., 17th and

Douglas. McCaguo Iny. Co.

WANTED TO RENT
Unfurnished Apartments and Houses,
WANTED To Rent 4 to house or

apt. Farmlly of two. f'lrst-clas- s neighbor-
hood. Walnut 17S5.

ALLEN & BARRETT can find a tenant for
your house. Doug. 776S Bee Bldg.

FURNISHED cottage or four or five-roo-

apartment Telephone Walnut 2295.

Furnished Apartments and Hoi ses.
WANTED Room and board In private re-

fined home by young lady that can offer
references. Would like to take cars, of
small children evenings for part of rent.
Box 3354. Bee.

WANTED Hrueekeeplng suite; must be
modern, reasonable and everything fur-
nished. One with, piano preferred. Write
Box 8445 Bee.

WANTED Couple without children wants
modern furnished 6 or 7 rooms, In the
West end; for 6 months, or more. Phone
Wal. 3582.

MOVING AND STORAGE
GORDON VAN CO,

FIREPROOF WAREHOUSE,
racking, storage and moving.
219 N. 11th St. Phone Doug-
las 394.

METROPOLITAN VAN AND
STORAGE CO.,

Expert service; prompt attention. Your
moving, your packing, jour storage.

Main Office, Central Furniture Store.
17th and Howard. Tel. Doug. 7785.

FIDELITY Service FREE
Phone Douglaa 288 for complete
list of vacant houses and apart-
ments. Also for storage, moving,

16th and Jackson Sts.
FIREPROOF WAREHOUSE.

Separate locked rooms for household
goods and pianos; moving, packing and
shipping.

OMAHA VAN AND STORAGE CO.,
802 H. 16th St. , Douglaa 416$,

Globe Van and Storage Co.
For real service In moving, packing and

storing, call Tyler 230 or Douglas 4339.
T P TTPPTi Express Co MovingJ. J. ULUL1 Packing and Storage.
1207 Farnam St. Wob. 2748. Doug. 6146'

REAL ESTATE IMPROVED
West.

SNAP

BEAUTIFUL WEST

FARNAM

BUNGALOW
A beautiful thoroughly modern half

stucco bungalow, at 613 8. 36th St., loca-
tion Is excellent. Living rooms finished
tn oak and bedrooms In white enamel.
Bullt-l- n bookcases, window seats, beamed
celling and paneled walls. Large cemented
cellar. Price $3,550. Small payment down
and balance the same as rent. See It to-

day botwecn 2:30 and 5 o'clock.

HARRY A. WOLF,
Realtor.

514 Ware Blk. Tyler 85.

SACRIFICE SALE

Of My
$35,000 residence. I ant going to

sell, make me an offer Easiest of
terms accepted.

F. J. FITZGERALD,
340 Bee Building. D. 4313.

$2,000
For five-roo- modern house, ten min-

utes' walk, west of 16th and Farnam Sts.
Easy terms.
COCHRAN, 760 Omaha Nat. Bk. Bldg.

FOR SALE New modern oak fin-
ish bungalow; near school, walking dis-
tance; small cash payment; balance like
rent. Colfax 3084.

Miscellaneous.
$10,00 2533 Davenport St.. 4 rms., mod.

$16.00 2573 Poppleton Ave., 7rms., mod
$37.50 271$ Spauldlng St.. rms. mod
$35.00 1123 6. 2Mh St.. 8rms., mod.
$40.00 704 S. 24th St., 7 rms., mod.
$46.00 $621 Lafayette Ave., 8 rms., gar
$50.00 665 S. 36th St., 6 rm, very good
$50.00 SJd and Harney Sts., 9 rms.

strictly modern.
GLOVER & SPAIN.

(REALTORS),
Douglas S96J. 919-2- 0 City National.

WEST FARNAM HOUSE
S J 1 5 Farnam St, for rent; modern, 8

rooms, 2 baths, fireplace, furnace heat.
Telephone Owner, Harney 6533, or Doug
250.

EXCELLENT HOMES FOR RENT AT
652 South 26th avenue, ( rooms, east front

corner, brick, $37.60.
664 South 26th avenue, 6 rooms, $33.00.
1811 North 32d street, bungalow,

$30.00.
2120 Emmet street, 10 rooms and garage,

$45.00.
All of these In A.No. 1 condition.

TRAVER BROTHERS,
'Douglas 6886. 819 First Nat. Bk. Bld(.
714 M ANDERSON ST., modern, $25
2533 Spencer, r., mod ex. heat, $13.00.
2609 N. 18th St., part mod.. $16.00.
1620 Ohio St., city water, $12.60.
3343 Boyd St., r, city water, $11.00.
2922 Blondo St., rity water, $6.00.
161S N. S2d St., city water. $9.00.
CRE1GH, SON'S &-- COMPANY,

REALTORS,
Douglas 100. 608 Be Bldg.
EXCELLENT HOMES FOR RBNT AT
65$ South 26th avenue, 6 rooms, east front

corner, brick, $37 60.
664 South 26th avenue, 6 rooms. $35.00.
2120 Emmet street, 10 rooms and garage,

$46.00.
All of these In 1 condition.

TRAVER BROTHERS,
Douglas 6888. 819 First Nat. Bk. Bldg.
1 apt. Sterling, 19th St. Mary's

Ave $.18.60
1305 N. 25th St., mod 815.00
2420 Caldwell St., r. mod., elec. Its. $22. 60
102 N. 36th Ave., mod $50.00
1807 St. Mary's Ave.. r $18.00

FIRST TRUST COMPANY. Realtors.
400 First National Bank Bldg. T. 600.

WE want mora houses and apartments to
rent The fact that we have practically
cleaned out our bhf list Is conclusive proof
of the efficiency of our rental service. If
you want to keep your places rented see
Payne A Slater Co., "Omaha's Rental
Men." 616 Om. Nat. Bk Bldg. Doug. 1018,

918 SO. 31ST. $20.
621 So. 24th Ave., $27.60.
1461 Ptnkney, $27.50.
2913 Dodge, $35.

ARMSTRONG-WALS- H CO.,
Tyler 1536. 833 Securities Bldg.
3167 Davenport St., 8 rms., mod. .. .$36.00
1729 S. 28th St., 6 rms $20.00
2533 Davenport St., 4 rms., mod $16.00
3117 Burt St., 5 rms., mod... $22.50

E. H. BENNER CO, Doug. S406.
1 flat, 1005 N. 29th St $17.50

1 flat, 1006 N. 29th St 23.50
1 6 room cottage, 121 N. 87th St., 16.00

A. W. TOLAND & CO.,
D, 6707. 593-- 5 Brandels Bldg.

8 ROOMS, modern, 2544 "Davenport, $26.
Nice flat, 1907 Cuming, $25.
Garage building, 123 N. 40th St., single.

$6; double $10 n

JOHN W. BOBBINS, 1S02 FARNAM.
bungalow, 6012 N. 25th Ave.,' and
modern house, 609 t. 20th Ave.,

$40 each, both vacant soon. Jos. O'Do-hert- y

& Son., 711 Keellne Bldg.
APARTMENT. $25. Winter rate $33,

steam heat. Others $18 and op. G. P.
Stebblns. 1610 hlcago.

Houses In all parts of tho city.
CREIGH, SONS & CO., 60S Bos Bldg.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
West.

DAVIDGE BLOCK,

18TH AND FARNAM STS.

For rent, 2, 3 and apartments;
newly decorated and in good repair. Jani-
tor service and heat furnished. ltenls
$27.50 to $50.00 per month.

GEORGE & COMPANY,
, Phope D. 756. 902 City Nat. Bank Bldg.

. , :( REALTORS.

THE BOSWORTH,
2217-1- 9 HOWARD.

FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED
The most modern and complete olose-l- n

apartments in the city. Large living
room with disappearing bed, bath, dress-
ing Tooin, kitchenette. See us for further
particulars

ARMSTRONG-WALS- H CO.,
REALTORS, - t

Tyler 1536, 333 Se'ciffifles Bldg.
THE HOLLYWOOD..

This building offers high-clas- s, close-i- n

accommodations for both summer and
winter, consisting of three-roo- apart-
ments with large clothes closets. See this
before you locate. Present rate only $38
per month. ERNEST SWEET, office New
Hamilton. D. 1472.

THE HELEN, 2464 HARNEY ST.
Beautiful apartments In fireproof build-

ing, walking distance. Irving Sorenson,
Doug. 6790.

NEW mod. flat, close In, easily heated,
Paxton Court, gas range, refrigerator

$32.5". '

HASTINGS & TTEYPEN, 1614 Har. Ty., 60.
APT. In Milton, 1954 Jones, with 2

built-i- n beds, practically a r. Apt., close
in. NEW; no car fare; $37.60.- -

HASTINGS & HEYDEN. 1614 Har. Ty. 60.
MAEWOOD APT. 25th and Harney. 3

rooms and bath; high-clas- $27.60. Glover
A Spain, Douglas 3962.

APARTMENTS, all sizes and prices, splen-
did location. 24th and Farnam. D 1473.

MOD. r. Apt. Har. 4141 or Wal. 2267.

South.
i ROOMS, the Hudson, 207 South 26th Ave.,

heat and janitor service, $45.00.

BENSON & MYERS CO., Realtors,
424 Omaha Nat. Bank Bldg. Doug. 746.

FOR RENT lower St. Louis flat
- 638 S. 26th Ave., East front and

very desirable. Tel. Walnut 2377.
CHOICE r. Apt., 649 S. 19th Ave., with

bullt-l- n bed, Berkeley, NEW, close in, $30.
HASTINGS & HEYDEN. 1614 Har. Ty. 50.

2613 vYoolworlh, good flat, water paid,
vacant Aug. 15; $23.60.

HASTINGS & HEYDEN, 1614 Tier. Ty. 60.

PETERS TRUST COMPANY
Specialists In Apartment .Management.

ESTABROOK apt. or office facing 16th St.,
$26 month. O. P. Stebblns, 1610 Chicago.

Miscellaneous.
$19.00 Mod. flat, 1904 S. 10th. Newly

decorated.
$10.003 and flat, 2202 N. 21st St.,

Newly decorated.

H. A. WOLF,
614 Wars Blk. Tyler $5.

FOR RENT Business Prop'ty
Stores.

STORES FOR RENT.

VERY DESIRABLE FOR RETAIL
BUSINESS,

$ 26.002719 Leavenworth St.
$ 76.00 619 fl. 16th St., modern, steam

heat.
$183.00618 S. 16th St., modern, steam

heat.

GEORGE & COMPANY,

Phone D. 75$. 902 City Nat. Bank Bldg.
REALTORS.

FOR RENT

WAREHOUSE.
70a Lsavenwofth St., brick

building, 22x100, trackage In front. $36.00.

ALFRED C. KENNEDY CO.,
205 South 18th St.

Douglas 722.

Realtors.

OTTAWA BUILDING,

24TH AND FARNAM STREETS.

Very desirable offiue space. East front
rooms, $10.00 to $22.60 per month, mod-
ern. For further Information call

GEORGE & COMPANY,

Phone D. 756. 902 City Nat. Bank Bldg.
REALTORS,

Miscellaneous.
ARX, f l'3 weekly spare time, writing tor
newspapers, magazine?,; exp. unnee. : de-
tail free. Press Syndicate, 204, St. Louis,
Mo.

I; WEEKLY made writing names for mall
esrier houses; no canvassing; particulars
for stamp. The Guide Company, Mem-
phis. Tetin.

EDUCATIONAL
VAN" SANT SCHOOL, OF BUSINESS.

EiiEinesa , Administration. Advertising.
Finance and Investments. Banking.

A ten weeks' courte In above subjects,
Uy protestors from the University of Ne-

braska, begins June 18th. Pay sessions
f"r women. Evening sessions for men and
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